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6:00 p.m.
6:10 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:40 p.m.
6:50 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

TOWN OF MILLIS
Board of Health Agenda

Tuesday July 13" 2021 6:00 PM Remote
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86378477810

Open BOH Meeting.

Approval of Meeting Minutes.

COVID Update

LUA & Variance 106 Dover Rd.

343 Village Variance.

Cannabis operating Permit and fee.

LEPC Liaison

MetroWest Shared Services Municipality Statement of Commitment
PFAS discussion

Appointment BOH Agents

Director’s report
Nurse’s report
Payables Sign-off

Approval of minutes February-March -April:
Food Recalls (website)

Review of Monthly Activity

Correspondence

Tentative Date of Next Meeting:
August 9" 2021 in Room 213 or Zoom

TOWN OF MILLIS
Notice of Meeting

The BOARD OF HEALTH
Will Remote Meet at 6:00 P.M.

On Tuesday July13th 2021

Zoom Online meeting

Assistant Town Clerk

Posted , 2021




John McVeigh is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Board of Health Remote Meeting
Time: Jul 13, 2021 06:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86378477810

Meeting ID: 863 7847 7810

One tap mobile
+13126266799,,86378477810# US (Chicago)
+19292056099,,86378477810# US (New York)

Dial by your location
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
+1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
Meeting ID: 863 7847 7810
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kbVCbkEm48



