TOWN OF MILLIS Board of Health Agenda

Tuesday July 13th 2021 6:00 PM Remote

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86378477810

6:00 p.m.	Open BOH Meeting.
6:10 p.m.	Approval of Meeting Minutes.
6:15 p.m.	COVID Update
6:30 p.m.	LUA & Variance 106 Dover Rd.
6:40 p.m.	343 Village Variance.
6:50 p.m.	Cannabis operating Permit and fee.
7:00 p.m.	LEPC Liaison
7:05 p.m.	MetroWest Shared Services Municipality Statement of Commitment
7:15 p.m.	PFAS discussion
7:30 p.m.	Appointment BOH Agents

Director's report Nurse's report Payables Sign-off

- o Approval of minutes February-March -April:
- Food Recalls (website)
- o Review of Monthly Activity
- o Correspondence

Tentative Date of Next Meeting: August 9th 2021 in Room 213 or Zoom

TOWN OF MILLIS Notice of Meeting

The BOARD OF HEALTH Will Remote Meet at 6:00 P.M.

On Tuesday July13th 2021

Zoom Online meeting

Assistant Town Clerk
Posted , 2021

John McVeigh is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: Board of Health Remote Meeting

Time: Jul 13, 2021 06:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86378477810

Meeting ID: 863 7847 7810

One tap mobile

- +13126266799,,86378477810# US (Chicago)
- +19292056099,,86378477810# US (New York)

Dial by your location

- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 929 205 6099 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

Meeting ID: 863 7847 7810

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kbVCbkEm48